27
-––[FLEXIBLE METAL PUMP CONNECTORS]–-
Why use Senior Flexonics
Pump Connectors?
The basic function of pump connectors is to provide pip-
ing systems with the flexibility needed to absorb noise
and vibration, compensate for thermal growth, or permit
motion of other piping elements.

Pipe
Size
(in)
Overall
Length
(in)
Live
Length
(in)
Approx.
Wt. (lb.)
Design Data
@ 70°F. @ 250°F.
Working Pressure
• For use in copper piping systems
1/2 SA-BRC-008-12 12 9 3/8 0 487 0
3/4 SA-BRC-012-12 12 8 3/8 0 572 0
1 SA-BRC-016-12 12 7 5/8 0 267 0
1-1/4 SA-BRC-020-12 12 7 1/8 0 243 0
1-1/2 SA-BRC-024-12 12 6 1/8 0 251 0
2 SA-BRC-032-12 12 5 1/8 0 167 0
1/2 SA-BSN-008-12 12 8 3/8 1048 964
3/4 SA-BSN-012-12 12 6 3/4 3/4 900 828
1 SA-BSN-016-12 12 6 1/2 1 711 654
1 1/4 SA-BSN-020-12 12 6 1/4 1 1/4 563 518
1 1/2 SA-BSN-024-12 12 6 1/4 1 1/2 427 393
2 SA-BSN-032-12 12 5 2 398 366
2 1/2 SA-BSN-040-14 14 6 3/4 4 341 314
3 SA-BSN-048-14 14 6 3/4 5 256 236
4 SA-BSN-064-18 18 8 1/2 8 1/2 270 248
Model Number
Pipe
Size
(in)

Model Number
Pipe
Size
(in)
Overall
Length
(in)
Live
Length
(in)
Approx.
Wt. (lb.)
Design Data
@ 70°F. @ 250°F.
Working Pressure
2 SA-BSFS-032-12 12 8 11 285 245
2 1/2 SA-BSFS-040-12 12 7 3/4 15 285 245
3 SA-BSFS-048-12 12 7 5/8 21 256 235
SA-BSFS-048-18 18 13 5/8 22 256 235
4 SA-BSFS-064-12 12 7 3/8 28 250 230
SA-BSFS-064-18 18 13 3/8 29 250 230
5 SA-BSFS-080-12 12 6 1/4 33 200 184
SA-BSFS-080-18 18 12 1/4 36 200 184
6 SA-BSFS-096-12 12 6 41 170 156
SA-BSFS-096-18 18 12 43 170 156
8 SA-BSFS-128-12 12 5 5/8 63 212 195
SA-BSFS-128-18 18 11 5/8 66 212 195
10 SA-BSFS-160-18 18 11 1/4 90 175 161
12 SA-BSFS-192-18 18 10 3/4 135 160 147
14 SA-BSFS-224-18 18 10 5/8 190 150 138
Optional: • Stainless Steel Flanges
• 300 Lb Flanges
TCS-R STAINLESS STEEL PUMP CONNECTORS
Style